



ENTEG Entrepreneurship for Tertiary Education Graduates

www.enteg.eu

Training Closure Ceremony 22nd September 2023

Location: ONOMA HOTEL Monastiriou 24, Thessaloniki

AGENDA	
11:00-	Arrival and registration of participants
11:30	
11:30-	Brief Welcome
11:40	Mrs Chrysanthi Kiskini, Director of Regional Development Fund of Central
	Macedonia (LB)
11:40-	Award Session for the participants of LB
12:00	
12:00-	Technical Chamber of Greece/ Section of Central Macedonia (PB2)
12:10	Mr. Michael Dragoumis, technical staff of ENTEG project
12:10-	Award Session for the participants of PB2
12:30	
12:30-	Coffee Break
13:00	
13:00-	Youth Cultural Center - Bitola (PB3)
13:10	Mr. Zlatko Talevski, Project manager of ENTEG project
13:10-	Award Session for the participants of PB3
13:30	· ·
13:30	Presentation: Coordination of the Organizations for Voluntary Services, Branch
13:40	in Republic of North Macedonia – COSV Prilep. (PB4)
	Mrs. Danja Dimovska Mikarovska, Project manager of ENTEG project
13:40	Award Session for the participants of PB4
14:00	